MMERK LLP E———

ARX B - Work Completion Report

; I S
— ’ﬂ‘“"‘ T T Ko LMo siebils g | [T 725
— : Y
- __|Block-A & Block.B e Electrical IDvsite bl reg, _—[07:03.20p5
Yoo T _____|Work done from date 15-12-2024 1
vode ——mm———— . ZmG done to date 18-01-2024
r:-—\_ p
T — —_— ontractor by 3 ; p

Sl Unit/floor oo [‘*‘ —\J or. di::vork GST bill required?

——— _UA.B-block electrical ducts | Detaily Qty Units | Rate ID Rate | Amount
—
i __|All flats & clubhose Armoured cable& flat servie wire t to connectors with wooden patti 125.00 |per flat [EL224 300.00 37,500
] .
—— |
S
Total amount including taxes for work done| 37,

Remarks: |
Approved by project manager , Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team
Sign: { sl Sign: Sign:
Date: Date: Date:

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces
measurement and estimate she:
amount less than 10k aay QS team m
GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. a

install

ol

N\ s
d‘_ﬁmlr@ﬂ'ﬁnd advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word
only if required i.c:, details cannot be entered above. 5. For bil
Bs%“d ifu place of director sign of respective

E&D member to be taken. 7.Direcmrinclude-Soham,AmndMehh(fotGm+
sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or

AD Ly @2

r
mr, (for NGH -+ NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9, This sheet must be

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scan



_

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name: MMRK LLP Approved hy: rju;sh-
Project: GHT Sign:
Work Description : Electrical Work start date: |15-12-2024
Contractor: K.Kumar Work end date: |18-01-2025
Prepared By: K.Praveen Date : 07-02-2025
A B C D E=AxBxCxD F |G=Sum of F |
S No. Item Head Item Description Length [Width |Height |No's |Quantity \units | Item Head Total |
1 A-Block 2 series s-w comer electrical duct | | |
Armoured cable& flat servie wire coonect ‘ ; 1
101,102.116.117 to 701.702,716,717( 1st to 7th floors) |to connectors with wooden patti 1.00 1.00 1.00| 28.00 2800 per flat | J
2 A-Block 4 series s-w comer electrical duct | [ |
Armoured cable& flat servie wire coonect ‘ |
103.104.115 to 703.705.715(1st to7thfloors) to connectors with wooden patti 1.00] 1.00|  1.00| 21.00 21.00 |per flat |
3 A-Block 4 series s-w comer electrical duct | | |
Armoured cable& flat servie wire coonect [ }
105.106.107.114 to 705,706.707,714(1st to 7th floors)  |to connectors with wooden patti 1.00 1.00 1.00| 28.00 28.00 |per flat g’
4 B-Block 10 series s-w corner electrical duct ‘ |
108.109.110,111,112,113 o Armoured cable& flat servie wire coonect |
708,709.710.711.712,713(1st to 7th floors) to connectors with wooden patti 1.00 1.00 1.00| 42.00 42.00 |per flat
4 B-Block 10 series s-w comer electrical duct |
Armoured cable& flat servie wire coonect
5 Clubhose 2nd to7th fllors to connectors with wooden patti 1.00 1.00 1.00| 6.00 6.00 per flat 5 ’




ESTIMATE SHEET Approved B

Company Name: MMRK LLP A.Suresh

Project: GHT

Work Description: Electrical

Prepared By Praveen. K

Bill Date: 08-02-2025

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity | Units | Rate | A t Item Head Total |Remarks

1{A,B-block electrical ducts

Armoured cable& flat servie wire
All flats & clubhose coonect to connectors with wooden patti 125.00 |per flat | 300.00 37,500.00

37,500.00

——




Labour ¢ “harges
K.Kumar
KOWKUR

Hyderabad

In favor of : MMRK LLP
Project/Site: GHT

Location: Kowkur

Type of Work: Electrical

Towards : Labour Charges

armoured cable connect to connectors
Total amount:

Amount in words: Fifteen thousand rupees only /-

Sign:

Date: 07-02-2025

15,000.00

N



Allowance For Consumables

K.Kumar
KOWKUR
Hyderabad
Date: 07-02-2025
In favor of : MMRK LLP
Project/Site: GHT
Location: Kowkur
Type of Work: Electrical
Toward Allowance For Consumables
Discription ’ Amount —]

Breif discription of work: To
cable connect to connectors
Total amount: 37,500.00

wards flat service wire & armoured

Amount in Word: Seven thousand five hundred rupees only/-

Sign:




Allowance For Equipment

K.Kumar

KOWKUR

Hyderabad

Date: 07-02-2025
In favor of : MMRK LLP
Project/Site:  GHT
Location: Kowkur
Type of Work:  Electrical
Towards : Allowance For Equipment
S.No. Discription lAmount 7
1 |Breif discription of work: Towards flat service wire &

armoured cable connect to connectors

15,000.00
Total amount: 37,500.00

Amount in Word: Fifteen thousand rupees only /-

Sign:





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

